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City of Medicine Hat - Tax and Assessment System
Assessment Roll

Page:

Report Name:

Date / Time:23-Sep-2022 11:19:10

1

   Prepared Date: 23-Sep-2022
Prepared By: BRADAN

Notice Mail Date: 28-Sep-2022

MDSR0015

Calculate Date:2022 23-Sep-2022Tax Year:
Foreign ID / Filing # / Account #
Address
Neighborhood

Assessment / Property Type 
Mill Class  
Land Use

195340

197760

201820

374240

374280

374425

374430

374435

375600

152792

110288

176912

180451

180450

180443

180442

180441

180434

32 SOMERSIDE WAY SE

BAY 130 578 SOUTH RAILWAY STREET S

5336 SOUTHLANDS DRIVE SE

21 SIERRA GREEN SW

25 SIERRA GREEN SW

53 SIERRA GREEN SW

57 SIERRA GREEN SW

61 SIERRA GREEN SW

84 SIERRA ROAD SW

SOUTHLANDS PH 6

SOUTH FLATS

SOUTHLANDS PH 6

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

Plan:0912931 Block:4 Lot:8

Plan:9311649 Block:M Lot:9

Plan:1411496 Block:13 Lot:2

Plan:1511751 Block:35 Lot:26

Plan:1511751 Block:35 Lot:25

Plan:1511751 Block:35 Lot:18

Plan:1511751 Block:35 Lot:17

Plan:1511751 Block:35 Lot:16

Plan:1511751 Block:35 Lot:9

 139,200

 1,719,700

 120,800

 109,900

 115,000

 131,600

 130,700

 118,300

 117,300

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

NON-RESIDENTIAL 68.7%; NON-RESIDEN

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

DEVELOPED COMMERCIAL 68.7%; 
DEVELOPED SCHOOL 31.3%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

MUNI;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

MUNI;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

SEP 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

VACANT PARCEL

IMPROVED PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

School Declaration
GIL / Exempt Type

06-Dec-2022Appeal Date:

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Legal Description
Assessed Parcel



City of Medicine Hat - Tax and Assessment System
Assessment Roll

Page:

Report Name:

Date / Time:23-Sep-2022 11:19:10

2

   Prepared Date: 23-Sep-2022
Prepared By: BRADAN

Notice Mail Date: 28-Sep-2022

MDSR0015

Calculate Date:2022 23-Sep-2022Tax Year:
Foreign ID / Filing # / Account #
Address
Neighborhood

Assessment / Property Type 
Mill Class  
Land Use

375640

375680

376080

376120

376160

376200

376240

376280

376320

180435

180436

180397

180396

180395

180394

180393

180392

180391

88 SIERRA ROAD SW

92 SIERRA ROAD SW

184 SIERRA ROAD SW

188 SIERRA ROAD SW

192 SIERRA ROAD SW

196 SIERRA ROAD SW

200 SIERRA ROAD SW

204 SIERRA ROAD SW

208 SIERRA ROAD SW

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

Plan:1511751 Block:35 Lot:10

Plan:1511751 Block:35 Lot:11

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:73

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:72

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:71

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:70

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:69

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:68

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:67

 118,600

 128,200

 124,400

 124,400

 124,300

 124,400

 124,300

 124,400

 124,300

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

School Declaration
GIL / Exempt Type

06-Dec-2022Appeal Date:

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Legal Description
Assessed Parcel



City of Medicine Hat - Tax and Assessment System
Assessment Roll

Page:

Report Name:

Date / Time:23-Sep-2022 11:19:10

3

   Prepared Date: 23-Sep-2022
Prepared By: BRADAN

Notice Mail Date: 28-Sep-2022

MDSR0015

Calculate Date:2022 23-Sep-2022Tax Year:
Foreign ID / Filing # / Account #
Address
Neighborhood

Assessment / Property Type 
Mill Class  
Land Use

376560

377120

392180

392220

472200

180385

190740

180405

180406

151435

232 SIERRA ROAD SW

1250 SOUTH BOUNDARY RD SW

85 SUNWOOD CRESCENT SW

89 SUNWOOD CRESCENT SW

340 RANCHLANDS BOULEVARD NE

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SW ANNEXATION #20843

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

RANCHLANDS - PHASE 3

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:61

Plan:2011469 Block:1 Lot:1

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:81

Plan:1511751 Block:23 Lot:82

Plan:0910426 Block:17 Lot:11

 128,700

 5,400

 107,300

 107,300

 90,600

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

COPTER (SF-RES) LAND -EXEMPT 
100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  690: EXEMPT FROM ALL LEVIES(100%): MGA362(1)(N) 
JAN-2022 TO DEC-2022

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

MUNI;  *MULTIPLE*

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

/

/

/

/

/

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

/

/

/

/

/

School Declaration
GIL / Exempt Type

06-Dec-2022Appeal Date:

/

/

/

/

/

Legal Description
Assessed Parcel



Assessment Roll Report

City of Medicine Hat - Tax and Assessment System

End of Report


